Colonial Shetland Sheepdog
Saturday, February 04, 2017

Judge:

Lavonda Herring

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =
24001 A
24014 8
24013 B
24012 e
24011 B
24010 B
24009 8
24008 w8
24007 e
24006 w8
24005 e
24004 e
24003 e
24002 e
Jump Height =
20002 A
20001 AXA
20015 e
20014 8
20013 B
20012 e
20011 B
20010 B
20009 8
20008 w8
20007 e
20006 w8
20005 B
20004 e
20003 e
20050 XPB
20022 PB
20021 XPB
20020 Pe
20019 AXPB
20017 PB
20016 PB

24 #ofdogs 14
Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira

Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer Jacobs
Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber Genest
Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

20 #ofdogs 22
Lulu, Golden Retriever, Rebecca Elovic

Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Pemi, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee
Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce
Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis
Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro
Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Brady, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro

Jump Height =
16005 XA
16004 XA
16003 AXA
16002 XA
16001 WA
16023 AXPA
16022 IXPA
16021 A8
16020 e
16019 e
16018 B
16017 e
16016 A8
16015 B
16014 e
16013 A8
16012 e
16011 e
16010 e
16009 A8
16008 e
16007 e
16006 B
16035 PB
16034 XPB
16033 XPB
16032 Pe
16031 XPB
16030 Pe
16029 XPB
16028 XPB
16027 XPB
16026 XPB
16025 Pe
16024 xPB
Jump Height =
12015 IXPA
12014 A8
12013 e
12012 e
12011 A8

16 #ofdogs 35

Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno
Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Scarlet, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Bennie, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss
Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland Perry

James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka

Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St Louis

Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro
Fiddle, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka

Fern, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard

Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Demanda, Collie, Kathryn Weare

Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce

London, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli Cyr
Julian, Labrador Retriever, Bill Young

Beulah, Collie, Joany White

Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni Gal

Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss
Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria Barnum

12 #ofdogs 24
Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro

Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog
Saturday, February 04, 2017

12010 e
12009 8
12008 8
12007 B
12006 8
12005 B
12004 e
12003 8
12002 e
12001 e
12024 PB
12023 AXPB
12022 XPB
12021 XPB
12020 PB
12019 PB
12018 XPB
12017 PB
12016 AXPB
Jump Height =
8001 XA
8016 B
8015 w8
8014 B
8013 8
8012 w8
8011 e
8010 8
8009 w8
8008 A8
8007 B
8006 w8
8005 8
8004 e
8003 A8
8002 8
8023 AXPB
8022 PB
8021 AXPB
8020 AXPB
801 9 AXPB
8018 XPB

Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins

Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth McGough
Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne Smith
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Gem, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sabrina Lafave-
Saletnik

Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young
Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

8 #ofdogs 23

Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn Januszewski
Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

Molly, All American, Hannah Naiburg

Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie Carr
Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckel
Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Hogan, Papillon, Maureen Burke

Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum
Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown
Dinah-mite, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Shiere
Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8017 AXPB Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah Giles

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 12

4001 MXPA - Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. Bolan

4012 A8 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

4011 M8 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4010 MPB Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi

4009 M8 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi

4008 AXPB - TC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler

4007 P8 Jesse, Scottish Terrier, Marianne Melucci

4006 M8 Clover, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

4005 M8 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

4004 M8 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson

4003 AXP8 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4002 A8 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height =

24015

OA

Jump Height =

20026
20025
20024
20023
20028
20027

OA

OA

OA

OA

OAP

OAP

Jump Height =

16037
16036
16039
16038

OA

OA

OAP

OAP

Jump Height =

12025

OA

Jump Height =

8025

OA

24 #ofdogs 1
Image, Beauceron, Elaine Giannelli

20 #ofdogs 6

Taylor, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard

Car-Ma, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
Hershey Mae, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever

16 #ofdogs 4

Pop, Kai Ken, Eunice Giles

Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Weeks
Lucy, Collie, Kathryn Weare

Sansa, Boxer, Ameerah Skandarani

12 #ofdogs 1
Yo-Yo, Pug, Carolyn Jordan

8 #ofdogs 1
Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog
Saturday, February 04, 2017

Judge:

Lavonda Herring

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5

20030  M™  Fin, Border Collie, Kelly Jackson

20029 MM Mojo, Border Collie, Benah Stiewing

20033  M*®  Brie, Golden Retriever, Rebecca Elovic

20032  M*®  Delilah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli Cyr
20031 NAB  Phantom, Border Collie, Sara McDonald

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2

16040 NAB  Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
16041 NAP Zhora, Collie, Kathryn Weare

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1

12026 " Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
Judge: Lavonda Herring

Premier Standard

Jump Height =
24013 PAD
24012 PAD
24011 PAD
24010 PAD
24008 PAD
24005 PAD
24003 PAD
Jump Height =
20015 PAD
20010 PAD
20009 PAD
20008 PAD
20007 PAD
20006 PAD
20004 PAD
Jump Height =
16019 PAD
16017 PAD
16016 PAD
16013 PAD

24 #ofdogs 7

Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer Jacobs
Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

Rooney, Golden Retrigver, Paula Orcutt

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20 #ofdogs 7

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

16 #ofdogs 7
James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

16034 ™" Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
16028 A" Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni Gal
16027 ™ Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 7

12012 PAD Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

12010 PP Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

12009 ™ Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins
12007 ™ Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
12004  ™P Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
12003 P Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

12019 PP | oki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 8

8016 PAD Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

8013 PAD Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie Carr

8010 PAD " Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8009 PAD Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

8007 PAD " Hogan, Papillon, Maureen Burke

8006 PAD  Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8005 PAD  Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

8002 PAD Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1
4008 PADP TC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 14

24006 A Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

24002 AXJA Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

24001 AXJA " Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira
24014 AXB - Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24013 AXB - Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer Jacobs
24012 AXB  Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber Genest
24011 A8 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
24010 A8 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
24009 "B Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
24008 A8 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24007 A8 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

24005  ANB Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
24004 AXB - Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Colonial Shetland Sheepdog
Saturday, February 04, 2017

24003

AXJB

Jump Height =

20024
20012
20002
20001
20015
20014
20013
20011
20010
20009
20008
20007
20006
20005
20004
20003
20050
20022
20021
20020
20019
20017

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16042
16037
16004
16003
16002
16038
16032
16023
16022
16021
16020
16019
16018
16017
16016
16015
16014
16013

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20 #ofdogs 22
Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg

Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee

Lulu, Golden Retriever, Rebecca Elovic
Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Pemi, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce
Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis
Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro
Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

16 #ofdogs 37
Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard

Pop, Kai Ken, Eunice Giles

Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno
Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen Joffe
Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Sansa, Boxer, Ameerah Skandarani

Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Bennie, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss
Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland Perry

James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

16012 AXB
16011 AXB
16010 IXB
16009 AXB
16008 AXJB
16007 AXIB
16006 AXJB
16005 IXB
16035 AIPB
16034 AlPB
16033 AJPB
16031 AlPB
16030 AIPB
16029 AIPB
16028 AlPB
16027 AIPB
16026 AIPB
16025 AlPB
16024 AJPB
Jump Height =

12014 AXB
12013 AXIB
12012 AXIB
12011 AXB
12010 IXB
12009 AXB
12008 AXJB
12007 AXIB
12006 AXJB
12005 IXB
12004 AXB
12003 AXJB
12002 IXIB
12001 AXB
12024 AJPB
12023 AJPB
12022 AIPB
12021 AJPB
12020 AIPB
12019 AIPB
12018 AJPB
12017 AIPB

Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka

Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St Louis

Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro
Fiddle, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka

Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard

Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Demanda, Collie, Kathryn Weare

London, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli Cyr
Julian, Labrador Retriever, Bill Young

Beulah, Collie, Joany White

Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni Gal

Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss
Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria Barnum

12 #ofdogs 24
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins
Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth McGough
Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne Smith
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Gem, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sabrina Lafave-
Saletnik

Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees

Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
Avria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young
Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Colonial Shetland Sheepdog
Saturday, February 04, 2017

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1

24015 M Image, Beauceron, Elaine Giannelli

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 4

20033 9 Brie, Golden Retriever, Rebecca Elovic
20026  °M  Taylor, Bearded Collie, Sonja Blanchard
20025 M Car-Ma, Boxer, Nina Daniel

20028 %" Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2

16036 %A Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Weeks
16039 %" Lucy, Collie, Kathryn Weare

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1

12026 °M Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1

8025 OA - Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes
Judge: Lavonda Herring

12016 APB Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

12015 AP Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 23

8001 A Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn Januszewski

8016 B Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

8015 M5B Molly, All American, Hannah Naiburg

8014 AXB - Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

8013 B Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie Carr

8012 AXB - Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckel

8011 B Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8010 AXB - Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8009 AXB - Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

8008 A8 Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8007 B Hogan, Papillon, Maureen Burke

8006 B Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8005 MB - Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

8004 B vy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum

8003 M8 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8002 M8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8023 APB - Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

8022 APB - Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8021 AP Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi

8020 APB - Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown

8019 APB - Dinah-mite, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Shiere

8018 APB Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8017 APB Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah Giles

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 10

4012 APB - Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

4011 APB Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4010 AP Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi

4009 APB - Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi

4008 AP TC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler

4007 APB - Jesse, Scottish Terrier, Marianne Melucci

4005 AP Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

4004 APB Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson

4003 APB Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4002 APB - Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

24016 NAJB
Jump Height =

20030 NAJA
20029 NAJA
20032 NAJB
20031 NAJB
20023 NAJB
20027 NAJP
Jump Height =

16040 NAJB
16041 NAJP
Jump Height =

12025 NAJB

24 #ofdogs 1

BB Gun, German Shorthaired Pointer, Joe Mscisz

20 #ofdogs 6

Fin, Border Collie, Kelly Jackson

Mojo, Border Collie, Benah Stiewing

Delilah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli Cyr
Phantom, Border Collie, Sara McDonald

Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

Hershey Mae, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever

16 #ofdogs 2

Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
Zhora, Collie, Kathryn Weare

12 #ofdogs 1

Yo-Yo, Pug, Carolyn Jordan

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 5 of 5

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



